
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Prepared by
I Serial no.

Supplier name

Firm/Company

PO/WO dare

Project ! 1;,lr,t(L
HO received date

30{; A,1,.
PO/WO No Scan lD

di ll nd Bill date Bill anlount Original anached

_( D to l( 'v\-' sz.{es oNo
2 I--

DYes D No
3

I
oYes o No

nlou nt B s tota (Exc uding Transpon & Hamali Charges)

Proo f f de I by 6 I 6 3+o ery v of: ll o Stee report D RMC pour report So I d b locko I report C I nstal lation reporl
MRN
nos.: lotolo Proofofdelivery

matches MRN
Yes s No

Amount B -Other Credi ts : Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits
prQ

Amount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier:

\oAmount E - PO/ WO value:

6 16.Amount F- Difference (A - E)

Close PO / WO Yes o No wait for balance material o Other

Payment - due dale

>v'
Remarks

Purchase

Manager
MD Accountant Accounts

M
Name ilo---s',---
Sign fl"-;
Date

\ L.1-"
Approval limit upto 2ok t Above 20k Above l00k Upto 20k Above 20k

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 documenls i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, elc.4. In Amount A, exclude transpon, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO \vithin one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

\Date:

0 HO inward no.

Sl no.

I

DYes o No

Approved by Purchase Oflicer





GST INVOICE (O RI G I NAL F OR RE CI P I E N T)

SANITARY
SRI SAI TOWER
IMAYAT NAGAR

63mm Pvc Rigid Pipe 6kg
63mm Pvc Elbow

3 63mm Pvc Coupler

Dated
'lo-Ma

HYDERABAO
GSTIN/UIN 36ACWPG4864A1zG
State Name Telangana. Code: 36
E-Mail prafulsanitary@gmail.com
Buyer (Bill to)
Modi Reality Mallapur LLP
54-1A713 & 4, llnd Floor
Soham Mansion. MG Road
Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UIN : 36AAEFM1459R lZP
State Name : Telangana, Code: 35

Other References
9676374400 Mr. Rahul

-22

Dated
2-Ma -22
Delivery Note Date
1 -22

1

2
4,448.03

r97.86
137.47

Less

Output CGST
ourpur scsr

Transport Charges @ 1 gYo

ROUND'NG OFF

5, 183 36

62a.so
628-50

1,400.00
(-)0.36

Company's PAN
Declaration
We-tE6Ere thal

ACWPGir86,rA

this invoice shows the actual price of the goods
are trlle and correct

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

fbjs ls a Computer Generated lnvoce

Ll496
>"1.t_

((

a

lnvoice No

?st22-23t 107
Delivery Note
lnvoice
Reference No & Date

Buyefs Order No

47435
Dispatch Doc No
lnvoice
Dispatchecl lhrough
Goods Vehicle

Destination
Gulmohar RBidoncy, lrlallapur

SI
llo

Descriptron of
Goods and Services

HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Ouantity Rate Disc Yo

lndns

No:
No:

99

3917
3917
3917

1A ./.
1A o/o

1A o/o

1A o/o

7 lngths
5 No:
5 No:

1,413_42
40.76
46.76

o/o

o/o

o/o

1

1

1

5
5
5

{ 8,240.00Total

Amounl Chargeable (rn words)

lndian Rupees Eight Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only
E, & O.E

State TaxCentral Tax
Rate

Total
Tax AmountRate

90/o
90/o

140/o

466.50
162 00

90/o
90/o

140/o

466.50
162.OO

624.50 1,257.OO

933 00
324_OO

628.50Total

HSN/SAC

6,983.36

3917
99
99

Taxable

5.143 36
1.800 00

Authonsed S ato
descri bed and that all rticulars

*

Tax Amount (rn words) lndian Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Seven Only

\





Purchase Order
Page(r) I Of I 02-05-2022 l2:36:25 PM

From Company : Modi Reality Maltapur LLp
5-4-18713&3, II nd ftoor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.
G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

lflllr//ilil/il/lt/t
2@.04.22 3:07:39

Supplier Details

Praful Sanitary Doc No 87835 193121l_

GSTII{ 36ACWPG854A1ZG

65526886

4007 7 300

Doc Dat6 30-04-2022

No NIL

Quote Date 26-O4-2022

SupplyType Supply9849624791 I
Kind Aftn : Mr. Ashish cupta

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

1 7250 - Plumbing - PVC - Rigid Pipe -6Kgs pressure - 2ln
- lengths

2 7245 - Plumbing - PVC - Rigid Elbow - other - nos

3 7393 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - Others - nos
tigid coupling-2"

Rate Diso/o GST Amount
t,413.42 51.00 18.00 s,720.68

aty
7

005

6.00

80

46

76

76

51.00

0051

18

87

00

00

48

162.22

ir rrll
6,116,37L

Terms and Conditions:-

Spcclficauon , As per details given in the quotalion.

Paymsnt Torms Alter Delivery & Prcduction of bill

Tax Alltaxes included in above price.

DeliYory Date Next Day

Dellvery Locatlon Gulmohar Resid€ncy

Survsy No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Raii ay Over B.idge

Phons. Contact Secudty _, Admin 9502211011

Ponality For Oolay Nil

Tranrportation Extra.

Warranty Nil

AdYanco Paid Nll

Othor Terms We reserye the right to reject items not conrorming to quality and sp€cificAions. Above ord€r for purposo bore tank
aod flushing tank inler connedion purpose.

Completlon Dats Nil

ltloasumant Nil

S.curity Nil

Romad(3

Fot ,,rodl Rality tLlt pu, LLP

Authorlsed Slgn.tory

3-6-138/5, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad.

Total Order Value . . ,

Bupees I Six Thouga4d One Hundred Slxteen aqd f4ise ftrlty Sqve4 qlrlty.

(

Accepted the above Tcrms And Condltlons

Fot Pnfut S.nlbry

)'n.-





Narhc
&

rcquircd bcforc datc:

No

1
ngrd €lbowPvc

Sign.& Dare

Notc:

Form

Date

Tlme:

Rcq. No

ID No

Sizc QusntitY Units

2' 140 rft

) No's

26.0422

l0:00

t91l2t

No's

Ram prasad

Sign. & Date 26.04.22

AF PR
Eo

,$ r llh\ t$11

GULMOHAR

76.O4.22

J

5

62"

5

6

7

E

For drc purposc bue tanl& flushing unk inter connection al GMR sife.

By Sultan ali

fl
L

F

|/ S(

/*o'

c

LLPPURMALLATYMODIREAL

DaleNo

pipc 6kgPvc rigid

Dcscription

4

Pvc rigid coupling

Approved by

I

lueo
L

lI
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